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McCain 1.9mm Arthroscope System 
(601005)

McCain 2.7mm Arthroscopy System 
(601004)

McCain 1.8mm Arthroscopy System 
(601003)
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Quantity Part Number Part Description

1 501200 1.9mm Arthroscope, 30°, Autoclavable

2 501204 1.9mm Warburton Scope Cannula (50mm)

2 501202 Trocar (1.9mm)

2 501203 Obturator (1.9mm)

1 501206 Fiber Optic Light Cable (2.0mm)

1 501207 Light Source Adapter, Olympus/ACMI

1 501209 Light Source Adapter, Storz

1 501035 Suction Tube  (5 French)

1 501109 McCain 1.9mm Arthroscope System Tray

Scope system facilitates the following procedures:
- Initial puncture
- Arthroscopic arthrocentesis
- Lysis and lavage

- Diagnosis under visualization
- Deposition of medications
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McCain 1.8mm Arthroscopy System (601003)

Quantity Part Number Part Description

1 501201 Scope / Operative Cannula (1.9mm × 50mm)

1 501202 Trocar (1.9mm)

1 501203 Obturator (1.9mm)

1 501004 Probe, Straight, Blunt (1.8mm)

1 501005 Probe, Curved, Blunt (1.8mm)

1 501006 Banana Knife (1.8mm)

1 501012 Bone Curette (1.8mm)

1 501013 Bone File, Concave, Pull (1.8mm)

1 501014 Bone File, Convex, Push (1.8mm)

1 501008 Laser Fiber Guide (1.8mm)

1 501020 Golden Retriever (1.8mm)

1 501007 Scissors, Micro-Style (1.8mm)

1 501011 Tissue Grasping Forceps, Micro-Style, Serrated (1.8mm)

1 501010 Biopsy Forceps, Micro-Style, Serrated (1.8mm)

1 501009 Biopsy Forceps, Serrated (1.8mm)

1 501028 Biopsy Forceps, Ergo-Style, Sharp-Cup (1.8mm)

1 501105 McCain 1.8mm Arthroscopy System Tray

- Triangulated second puncture
- Release of adhesions
- Synovial biopsy
- Debridement of joint space

- Disc repositioning
- Targeted deposition of  
  intra-synovial medications

Micro-sized operative instruments facilitates the following procedures:
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McCain 2.7mm Arthroscopy System (601004)

Quantity Part Number Part Description

1 501016 2.7mm Operative Cannula

1 501017 2.7mm Trocar

1 501018 2.7mm Obturator

1 501021 Probe, Straight, Blunt (2.7mm)

1 501022 Probe, Curved, Blunt (2.7mm)

1 501030 Banana Knife (2.7mm)

1 501024 Bone Curette (2.7mm)

1 501025 Bone File, Concave, Pull (2.7mm)

1 501026 Bone File, Convex, Push (2.7mm)

1 501034 Laser Fiber Guide (2.7mm)

1 501020 Golden Retriever (1.8mm)

1 501031 Scissors, Micro-Style (2.7mm)

1 501033 Tissue Grasping Forceps, Micro-Style, Serrated (2.7mm)

1 501032 Biopsy Forceps, Micro-Style, Serrated (2.7mm)

1 501023 Biopsy Forceps, Sharp-Cup (2.7mm)

1 501029 Biopsy Forceps, Ergo-Style, Sharp-Cup (2.7mm)

1 501019 Transition System (1.8mm to 2.7mm)

1 501106 McCain 2.7mm Arthroscopy System Tray

- Triangulated second puncture
- Release of adhesions
- Synovial biopsy
- Debridement of joint space

- Disc repositioning
- Targeted deposition of  
  intra-synovial medications
- Allows for introduction of larger instruments

Larger operative instruments, which includes 1.8mm to 2.7mm  
Transition System, facilitates the following:
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CLEARVIEW HYBRID TOWER SYSTEM
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McCAIN NON-HOSPITAL ARTHROSCOPY SYSTEM 
(Surgical Center or In-Office Use)

* system includes choice of 1 of 3 couplers.

Quantity Part Number Part Description

1 501251 ClearView HT Camera

1 501252 ClearView Hybrid Tower

* 501253
Arthroscope-to-Camera Coupler
Variable Focal Length (16mm-34mm) Autoclavable

* 501263
Arthroscope-to-Camera Coupler
Variable Focal Length (16mm-34mm) Non-Autoclavable 

* 501262
Arthroscope-to-Camera Coupler 
Fixed Focal Length, Non-Autoclavable

1 501264 Barco 21.5-inch Surgical HD Digital LCD Monitor 

1 501261 Barco Adjustable Monitor Stand (Swivels)
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 ClearView Individual Components

CLEARVIEW HYBRID TOWER
501252

CLEARVIEW HT CAMERA
501251
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BARCO 21.5-INCH SURGICAL HD DIGITAL LCD MONITOR
501264  

BARCO ADJUSTABLE 
MONITOR STAND (Swivels)
501261   

 ClearView Individual Components
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ARTHROSCOPE-TO-CAMERA COUPLER VARIABLE FOCAL LENGTH (16MM-34MM) AUTOCLAVABLE
501253   

ARTHROSCOPE-TO-CAMERA COUPLER VARIABLE FOCAL LENGTH 
(16MM-34MM) NON-AUTOCLAVABLE
501263   

ARTHROSCOPE-TO-CAMERA COUPLER FIXED FOCAL LENGTH, NON-AUTOCLAVABLE
501262   
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1.9MM ARTHROSCOPE, 30°, AUTOCLAVABLE
501200

1.9MM SCOPE/OPERATIVE CANNULA (50MM)
501201

1.9MM WARBURTON COLLAR-LOCK SCOPE 
CANNULA (50MM)
501204

TROCAR (1.9mm)
501202

OBTURATOR (1.9mm)
501203

1.9MM ARTHROSCOPE & ACCESSORIES
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LIGHT SOURCE ADAPTER, OLYMPUS/ACMI
501207

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE (2.0mm x 70in) 
501206   

LIGHT SOURCE ADAPTER, STORZ
501209

PROTECTIVE SCOPE COVER
501257

SUCTION TUBE (5 FRENCH)
501035
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TROCAR (1.9mm)
501202

OBTURATOR (1.9mm)
501203

CANNULATION INSTRUMENTS

1.9MM SCOPE/OPERATIVE CANNULA (50MM)
501201

1.8MM OPERATIVE INSTRUMENTS
All instruments included in a 1.8mm arthroscopy system
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PROBE, CURVED, BLUNT (1.8mm)
501005

PROBE, STRAIGHT, BLUNT (1.8mm)
501004

BANANA KNIFE (1.8mm)
501006

PROBE-STYLE INSTRUMENTS
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BONE CURETTE (1.8mm)
501012

BONE FILE, CONVEX, PUSH (1.8mm)
501014

BONE FILE, CONCAVE, PULL (1.8mm)
501013

1.8MM OPERATIVE INSTRUMENTS
All instruments included in a 1.8mm arthroscopy system
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LASER FIBER GUIDE (1.8mm)
Compatible with 550    m Laser Fiber 
501008

GOLDEN RETRIEVER (1.8mm) 
Magnetized
501020   
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1.8MM OPERATIVE INSTRUMENTS
All instruments included in a 1.8mm arthroscopy system

1.8 O
P

E
R

A
T

IV
E

 IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
TS

MICRO-STYLE INSTRUMENTS

WARBURTON GRASPING FORCEPS, 
MICRO-STYLE, SERRATED (1.8mm) 
Dual-action
501036

TISSUE GRASPING FORCEPS,  
MICRO-STYLE, SERRATED (1.8mm)
501011

BIOPSY FORCEPS, MICRO-STYLE,  
SERRATED (1.8mm)
501010

SCISSORS, MICRO-STYLE (1.8mm)
501007
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BIOPSY FORCEPS, ERGO-STYLE,  
SHARP-CUP (1.8mm)
501028  

BIOPSY FORCEPS, SERRATED (1.8mm)
501009
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2.7mm OPERATIVE CANNULA
501016

2.7mm TROCAR
501017

2.7mm OBTURATOR
501018

2.7MM OPERATIVE INSTRUMENTS
All instruments included in a 2.7mm arthroscopy system
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LARGER JOINT ACCESS OPERATIVE INSTRUMENTS
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PROBE, STRAIGHT, BLUNT (2.7mm)
501021

PROBE, CURVED, BLUNT (2.7mm)
501022

BANANA KNIFE (2.7mm)
501030
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BONE FILE, CONCAVE, PULL (2.7mm)
501025

BONE CURETTE (2.7mm)
501024

BONE FILE, CONVEX, PUSH (2.7mm)
501026

2.7MM OPERATIVE INSTRUMENTS
All instruments included in a 2.7mm arthroscopy system
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DIALATION ROD

DIALATION CANNULA

TRANSITION SYSTEM (1.8mm TO 2.7mm)
501019
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LASER FIBER GUIDE (2.7mm)
Compatible with 550    m Laser Fiber 
501034

µ

GOLDEN RETRIEVER (1.8mm)
Magnetized
501020   
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TISSUE GRASPING FORCEPS, 
MICRO-STYLE, SERRATED (2.7mm)
501033

SCISSORS, MICRO-STYLE (2.7mm)
501031

BIOPSY FORCEPS, MICRO-STYLE, 
SERRATED (2.7mm)
501032

2.7MM OPERATIVE INSTRUMENTS
All instruments included in a 2.7mm arthroscopy system
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BIOPSY FORCEPS, ERGO-STYLE,  
SHARP-CUP (2.7mm)
501029   

BIOPSY FORCEPS, SHARP-CUP (2.7mm)
501023
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DISPOSABLE PRODUCTS
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• Customized Fluid Collection
Pouch

• TMJ Arthroscopy Drapes
• Full Body
• Head/Neck
• Instrument Pouch

• Needles (5)
• 30-guage x 1.5”
• 25-guage x 1.5”
• 22-guage x 1.5” (2)
• 18-guage x 3” Spinal

• Skin Marker/Ruler

CONTENTS:

• 18” 6.0 Ethilon Suture
• Ear wick
• Iodine swabsticks (3/pk)
• 0.9g Bacitracin® Foil Pack
• Sanitizing wipe
• Syringes (4)

• 3mL (2)
• 60mL (2)

• 30” IV Extension Tubing (2)
• Adhesive Velcro Strips (2)
• 7/8” Band-Aid® (4)
• Universal IV Set
• 3-way Stopcock

ARTHROSCOPY UNILATERAL PROCEDURE KIT 
(5 PER BOX)
501302 

DISPOSABLE PRODUCTS
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SURGICAL PREP

* All items come pre-packaged and sterilized in CSR wrap and tray.
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TMJ ARTHROSCOPIC PRACTICE HEAD
501306
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501204 1.9mm Scope/Operative Cannula, Collar-Lock 16
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501209 Light Source Adapter, Storz 17

501251 ClearView HT Camera 11

501252 ClearView Hybrid Tower 11

501253
Arthroscope-to-Camera Coupler (16-34mm 
Variable Focal Length) - Autoclavable

13

501257 Protective Scope Cover 17
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Arthroscope-to-Camera Coupler 
(30mm fixed Focal Length)
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501263
Arthroscope-to-Camera Coupler 
(16-34mm Variable Focal Length)
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501264 Barco 21.5-inch Surgical HD Digital LCD Monitor 12

501302 Arthroscopy Unilateral Procedure Kit 32

501306 TMJ Arthroscopy Monje Head 33
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501004 Probe, Straight, Blunt (1.8mm) 19

501005 Probe, Curved, Blunt (1.8mm) 19

501006 Banana Knife (1.8mm) 19

501007 Scissors, Micro-Style (1.8mm) 22
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501010 Biopsy Forceps, Micro-Style, Serrated (1.8mm) 22
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22

501012 Bone Curette (1.8mm) 20

501013 Bone File, Concave, Pull (1.8mm) 20

501014 Bone File, Convex, Push (1.8mm) 20

501015 Suction Tube (3 French) - DISCONTINUED -

501016 2.7mm Operative Cannula 24

501017 2.7mm Trocar 24

501018 2.7mm Obturator 24

501019 Transition System (1.8mm to 2.7mm) 27

501020 Golden Retriever (1.8mm) 21, 27

501021 Probe, Straight, Blunt (2.7mm) 25

501022 Probe, Curved, Blunt (2.7mm) 25

501023 Biopsy Forceps, Sharp-Cup (2.7mm) 29

501024 Bone Curette (2.7mm) 26
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501026 Bone File, Convex, Push (2.7mm) 26

501028
Biopsy Forceps, Ergo-Style, Sharp-Cup 
(1.8mm)

23

501029
Biopsy Forceps, Ergo-Style, Sharp-Cup 
(2.7mm)

29

Part # Part Description Page

Part # Part Description PageSys # Description Page

601003 McCain 1.8mm Arthroscopy System 5

601004 McCain 2.7mm Arthroscopy System 7

601005 McCain 1.9mm Arthroscope System 6

601009 ClearView Hybrid Tower System 10



2825 EAST COTTONWOOD PARKWAY
SUITE 330
SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84121
UNITED STATES
800.825.4865 
WWW.NEXUSCMF.COM
SALES@NEXUSCMF.COM

For information about Nexus CMF visit: 
http://nexuscmf.com

For TMJ Arthroscopy Training Courses visit:
http://training.nexuscmf.com

 
Be sure to Like and Follow us at:

	 Facebook  	 facebook.com/nexuscmf
	 Instagram	 instagram.com/nexuscmf
	 LinkedIn	 linkedin.com/company/nexuscmf
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